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AWM     2547    VW-1       80℃       E343967      FINECABLES

UL�Style&�
CSA�Type

Conductor Insulation�
Thickness

Overall�
Diameter

Conductor�
Resistance�at�20℃Gauge No./OD

AWG������������ No./mm������������������������mm����������������� mm���������������� Ω/KM

Jacket�
Thickness

mm����������������

Spiral
Shield

Nom.
Dia

No./mm
Cores

mm�����������������
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

7/0.10
7/0.127
7/0.16
11/0.16
17/0.16
21/0.178
34/0.178
26/0.25
7/0.10
7/0.127
7/0.16
11/0.16
17/0.16
21/0.178
34/0.178
26/0.25

381.00�
239.00�
150.00�
94.20�
59.40�
36.70�
23.20�
14.60�
381.00�
239.00�
150.00�
94.20�
59.40�
36.70�
23.20�
14.60��

2.70�
2.80�
3.00�
3.30�
3.60�
4.00�
4.50�
5.10�
2.80�
3.00�
3.00�
3.50�
3.80�
4.20�
4.70�
5.40��

0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26
0.26

0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�
0.40�

44/0.1
46/0.1
54/0.1
62/0.1
60/0.12
72/0.12
82/0.12
98/0.12
49/0.1
53/0.1
54/0.1
69/0.1
72/0.12
82/0.12
96/0.12
114/0.12

0.85�
0.90�
1.00�
1.15�
1.30�
1.50�
1.70�
2.10�
0.85�
0.90�
1.00�
1.15�
1.30�
1.50�
1.70�
2.10��

2C

3C

UL2547�Multi-Conductor�Shielded�Cable�
Multi-conductor�Cable

Product�Description

Tinned,�annealed,�stranded�or�solid�copper�conductor.
SR-PVC�insulation
Two�to�Three�cores
PVC�jacket

Tinned�or�bare�copper�wire,�spiral�shield
Rated�temperature:�80℃.��Rated�voltage:�Not�specified
Pass�UL�VW-1&CSA�FT1�vertical�flame�test

For�use�in�recording�studios,�sound�systems�and�electronic�circuits

Applications

Technical�Data

Conductor

PVC�Jacket PVC�Insulation

Spiral�Shield

UL2547CSA
�I�A/B

(Stranded)

UL2547CSA
�I�A/B

(Stranded)

RoHS


